Miss Red’s Place

presents

Lu s Delights

Cream Cheese Pound Cake
Almond Pound Cake
Pumpkin Pound Cake
Chocolate Velvet Pound Cake
Eggnog Pound Cake (Seasonal)
Dark Chocolate Amaretto Cake
Lu's Luscious Lemon Pound Cake w/Glaze
Succulent Orange Pound Cake w/Glaze
Fresh Apple Pound Cake
Vanilla Wafer Cake
Key Lime Pound Cake w/Glaze
Coconut Pound Cake
Holliday's Five-Flavor Pound Cake
Fresh Peach Pound Cake (Seasonal)
Peppermint Pound Cake
Pound Cake with Caramel Frosting
Lemon Blueberry Pound Cake (Seasonal)
Strawberry Cake with Frosting
Mississippi Mud Sheet Cake
Texas Sheet Cake
Key Lime Layer Cake
Italian Cream Cake
Chocolate Italian Cream Cake
Red Velvet Cake
Pumpkin Layer Cake
Orange Layer Cake
Banana Layer Cake
Almond Cream Layer Cake
Old South Carrot Cake
Lemon Nirvana
Yellow Layer Cake w/ Fudge Frosting
Chocolate Layer Cake w/Fudge Frosting
Decorated Sheet Cake - Choice of cake and icing
11 X15
12X18
Old Timey Lemon Cheese Cake
Old Timey Orange Cheese Cake
Coconut Layer Cake
Death By Chocolate
Ebony e Ivory
Peanut Butter Chocolate Layer Cake
Caramel Layer CaKe
Chocolate Overload Layer Cake
Fall Festival Layer Cake

$15.00
$15.00
$16.00
$16.00
$16.00
$16.00
$18.00
$18.00
$18.00
$18.00
$19.00
$19.00
$19.00
$20.00
$20.00
$22.00
$22.00
$22.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00

$35.00
$45.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00

Lu & Craig Berlin

(512) 919-2495 (706) 773-4494 (706) 773-2232

missred@missredsplace.com
www.missredsplace.com
Prices subject to change
Effective 8/13

White Chocolate Cream Layer CaKe
Mississippi Mud Layer Cake
German's Sweet Chocolate Cake
Death By Chocolate Bites (24)
Pumpkin Pie Squares
Chocolate Chip Cookies
Peanut Butter CooKies
Oatmeal Pecan Cookies
Snickerdoodles
El’s Special Sugar CooKies
Lu's Awesome Brownies

with nuts
Oatmeal Toffee CooKies
Orangies
Lemon Bars
Butter Mints
Brickle Brownies
Texas Cornbread
Meltaways (Orange, Almond, Lemon, Plain)
Sherry Nut Squares (35)
Dallas Darlin’s (35)
Limoncello, Rum, or Bourbon Balls
Lu's Delights (Sand Tarts) (55)
Brownie Bites with Fudge Frosting (48)
Cranberry Lemon Bites (48)
Key Lime Mini Bites (48)
Strawberry Mini Bites (48)
PumpKin Mini Bites (48)
Pecan Pie Squares (35)
Peanut Butter Balls (60)
Caramel Bites (48)
Miss Red's Velvet Delights (48)
Key Lime Shooters (25)
Dark Chocolate Tarts (45)
Southern Peach Cobbler (9X13 pan)
Miss Lil's Banana Pudding
Chess Pie
Peanut Butter Pie
Pumpkin Pie
Sweet ‘Potato Pie
Chocolate Chess Pie (2)
Key Lime Pie
Southern Pecan Pie
French Silk Pie
Fudge Pie

$30.00
$32.00
$32.00
$12.00
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$16.00
$16.00
$16.00
$17.00
$18.00
$18.00
$18.00
$18.00
$18.00
$18.00
$18.00
$18.00
$19.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$22.00
$24.00

$8.00

£9.00

£9.00

£9.00
$10.00
$10.00
$11.00
$12.00
$12.00
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