## Miss Red's Place presents Lu's Delights



Cream Cheese Pound Cake	\$15.00
Almond Pound Cake	\$15.00
Pumpkin Pound Cake	\$16.00
Chocolate Velvet Pound Cake	\$16.00
Eggnog Pound Cake (Seasonal)	\$16.00
Dark Chocolate Amaretto Cake	\$16.00
Lu's Luscious Lemon Pound Cake w/Glaze	\$18.00
Succulent Orange Pound Cake w/Glaze	\$18.00
Fresh Apple Pound Cake	\$18.00
Vanilla Wafer Cake	\$18.00
Key Lime Pound Cake w/Glaze	\$19.00
Coconut Pound Cake	\$19.00
Holliday's Five-Flavor Pound Cake	\$19.00
Fresh Peach Pound Cake (Seasonal)	\$20.00
Peppermint Pound Cake	\$20.00
Pound Cake with Caramel Frosting	\$22.00
Lemon Blueberry Pound Cake (Seasonal)	\$22.00
Strawberry Cake with Frosting	\$22.00
Mississippi Mud Sheet Cake	\$25.00
Texas Sheet Cake	\$25.00
Key Lime Layer Cake	\$25.00
Italian Cream Cake	\$25.00
Chocolate Italian Cream Cake	\$25.00
Red Velvet Cake	\$25.00
Pumpkin Layer Cake	\$25.00
Orange Layer Cake	\$25.00
Banana Layer Cake	\$25.00
Almond Cream Layer Cake	\$25.00
Old South Carrot Cake	\$25.00
Lemon Nirvana	\$25.00
Yellow Layer Cake w/ Fudge Frosting	\$25.00
Chocolate Layer Cake w/Fudge Frosting	\$25.00
Decorated Sheet Cake - Choice of cake and icing	4/
11 X 15	\$35.00
12 X 18	\$45.00
Old Timey Lemon Cheese Cake	\$30.00
Old Timey Orange Cheese Cake	\$30.00
Coconut Layer Cake	\$30.00
Death By Chocolate	\$30.00
Ebony & Ivory	\$30.00
Peanut Butter Chocolate Layer Cake	\$30.00
Caramel Layer Cake	\$30.00
Chocolate Overload Layer Cake	\$30.00
Fall Festival Layer Cake	\$30.00
jun junium Luyer Curre	<i>₽5</i> 0.00

Lu & Craig Berlin (512) 919-2495 (706) 773-4494 (706) 773-2232 <u>missred@missredsplace.com</u> <u>www.missredsplace.com</u> Prices subject to change Effective 8/13

White Chocolate Cream Layer Cake	\$30.00
Mississippi Mud Layer Cake	\$32.00
German's Sweet Chocolate Cake	\$32.00
Death By Chocolate Bites (24)	\$12.00
Pumpkin Pie Squares	\$14.00
Chocolate Chip Cookies	\$14.00
Peanut Butter Cookies	\$14.00
Oatmeal Pecan Cookies	\$14.00
Snickerdoodles	\$14.00
El's Special Sugar Cookies	\$14.00
Lu's Awesome Brownies	\$14.00
with nuts	\$15.00
Oatmeal Toffee Cookies	\$15.00
Orangies	\$15.00
Lemon Bars	\$15.00
Butter Mints	\$15.00
Brickle Brownies	\$16.00
Texas Cornbread	\$16.00
Meltaways (Orange, Almond, Lemon, Plain)	\$16.00
Sherry Nut Squares (35)	\$17.00
Dallas Darlin's (35)	\$18.00
Limoncello, Rum, or Bourbon Balls	\$18.00
Lu's Delights (Sand Tarts) (55)	\$18.00
Brownie Bites with Fudge Frosting (48)	\$18.00
Cranberry Lemon Bites (48)	\$18.00
Key Lime Mini Bites (48)	\$18.00
Strawberry Mini Bites (48)	\$18.00
Pumpkin Mini Bites (48)	\$18.00
Pecan Pie Squares (35)	\$19.00
Peanut Butter Balls (60)	\$20.00
Caramel Bites (48)	\$20.00
Miss Red's Velvet Delights (48)	\$20.00
Key Lime Shooters (25)	\$20.00
Dark Chocolate Tarts (45)	\$20.00
Southern Peach Cobbler (9X13 pan)	\$22.00
Miss Lil's Banana Pudding	\$24.00
Chess Pie	\$8.00
Peanut Butter Pie	\$9.00
Pumpkin Pie	\$9.00
Sweet Potato Pie	\$9.00
Chocolate Chess Pie (2)	\$10.00
Key Lime Pie	\$10.00
Southern Pecan Pie	\$11.00
French Silk Pie	\$12.00
Fudge Pie	\$12.00